Democratic Party Committees
Receipts
Individuals
Other Committees
Transfers from other National
Transfers from State/Local
Disbursements
Contributions
Coordinated Expenditures
Independent Expenditures
Transfers to other National
Transfers to State/Local
Cash on Hand
Debts Owed By

Other Party Committees
Receipts
Individuals
Other Committees
Transfers from other National
Transfers from State/Local
Disbursements
Contributions
Coordinated Expenditures
Independent Expenditures
Transfers to other National
Transfers to State/Local
Cash on Hand
Debts Owed By

Note: This table includes only federal activity.

2011-2012

$610,436,464
$357,802,899
$41,939,847
$94,424,793
$955,165
$525,804,043
$1,822,772
$26,278,130
$30,851,265
$233,670
$95,010,360
$84,133,204
$22,485,448

$5,098,356
$4,551,940
$391,595
$51,000
$5,502
$5,073,780
$30,350
$19,918
$22,269
$50,100
$3,986
$588,211
$254,793

2009-2010

$482,606,559
$360,157,509
$51,502,861
$43,105,261
$2,374,508
$381,038,145
$1,385,561
$8,366,707
$20,011,971
$10,832,049
$34,385,642
$100,967,959
$9,109,168

$4,002,391
$3,758,956
$94,578
$30,025
$6,687
$3,721,158
$16,065

$0

$2,708
$304
$40,454
$379,012
$311,162

2007-2008

$537,503,218
$337,420,223
$54,681,419
68573523.8
777246.44
$415,798,215
$1,773,725
$3,747,059
$45,959,212
1892561.05
$68,958,605
$121,085,887
$1,063,123

$8,852,897
$7,851,084
$188,259
$9,411
$28,513
$8,772,202
$36,912
$239,329
$22,447
$23,541
$63,184
$512,074
$106,877

Party Table 1*
Federal Financial Activity of Party Committees Through September 30 of the Election Year

2005-2006

$366,927,880
$276,937,096
$39,659,748
35281729.62
481671.87
$286,528,013
$2,411,151
$7,440,122
$19,456,386
2061067.18
$34,351,285
$85,581,051
$2,360,962

$14,220,191
$9,717,175
$206,214
$34,197
$7,363
$11,971,658
$279,070
$23,070
$546

$2,200
$36,292
$2,166,450
$362,269

Republican Party Committees

Receipts
Individuals
Other Committees
Transfers from other National
Transfers from State/Local
Disbursements
Contributions
Coordinated Expenditures
Independent Expenditures
Transfers to other National
Transfers to State/Local
Cash on Hand
Debts Owed By

Total

Receipts
Individuals
Other Committees
Transfers from other National
Transfers from State/Local
Disbursements
Contributions
Coordinated Expenditures
Independent Expenditures
Transfers to other National
Transfers to State/Local
Cash on Hand
Debts Owed By

2011-2012

$660,072,512
$376,060,912
$72,792,190
$38,742,275
$14,931,735
$485,063,398
$1,828,917
$26,833,357
$63,541,057
$942,507
$52,696,331
$178,338,283
$13,011,172

$1,275,607,332
$738,415,751
$115,123,632
$133,218,068
$15,892,402
$1,015,941,221
$3,682,040
$53,131,405
$94,414,591
$1,226,277
$147,710,677
$263,059,698
$35,751,413

2009-2010

$433,905,361
$346,553,899
$53,639,418
$20,256,421
$1,784,632
$389,391,897
$2,025,086
$10,613,769
$16,802,084
$4,786,968
$17,075,299
$60,417,914
$8,036,848

$920,514,311
$710,470,364
$105,236,857
$63,391,707
$4,165,827
$774,151,200
$3,426,712
$18,980,475
$36,816,763
$15,619,322
$51,501,394
$161,764,885
$17,457,178

2007-2008

$590,764,300
$434,412,839
$47,924,169
6600185.24
1188285.64
$460,860,642
$1,428,747
$8,189,995
$28,743,101
1660593
11038029.93
$135,076,884
$4,123,016

$1,137,120,415
$779,684,145
$102,793,847
$75,183,120
$1,994,045
$885,431,059
$3,239,384
$12,176,383
$74,724,760
$3,576,695
$80,059,819
$256,674,844
$5,293,016

2005-2006

$498,956,067
$417,966,768
$52,893,441
19883703.94
1878914.61
$425,787,782
$1,486,159
$5,822,380
$30,989,401
3926606.08
25419299.32
$96,265,457
$2,440,989

$880,104,138
$704,621,040
$92,759,403
$55,199,631
$2,367,950
$724,287,453
$4,176,380
$13,285,572
$50,446,333
$5,989,873
$59,806,876
$184,012,958
$5,164,220

*To maintain consistency with how they had been calculated in prior years, the totals in this table, the sums for the State and Local Democratic Party Committees (federal funds) and Total Democratic lines in Party Table 2, and the
sums for the State and Local Republican Party Committees (federal funds) and Total Republican lines in Party Table 3 were revised on April 8, 2014 to include transfers between party committees and transfers between party
committees’ federal and nonfederal accounts that had been inadvertently excluded from the original calculations, and to exclude sums representing the Levin share of Federal Election Activity that had been inadvertently included in the

original calculations.



